procurement contracts signed between the supplier and the procuring entity at a rate 
of 0.03% of the value of contract exclusive of applicable taxes. The procuring 
entity shall deduct and remit the levy to PPRA. 

ITT 
20.1 

The Tender validity period shall be Three Hundred and Thirty-Five (335) 
days from the date of tender closing / Opening 

ITT 
20.3 (a) 

(a) Delay exceeding 30 days from the expiry of the tender validity period. 

(b) The Tender price shall be adjusted by the following percentages of the tender 
price: Not Applicable